

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR - 388 120, GUJARAT

NAAC-ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE WITH CGPA 3.25, (23-1-2017 to 22-1-2022)

Website: www.spuvvn.edu

Criterion : 3

Key Indicator: 3.6 Extension Activities

Metric No. : 3.6.2



"Every citizen of India must remember that he is an Indian and he has every right in this country but with certain duties."

- Sardar Patel



Certificate of Recognition



MoE/Beat Covid Campaign/June/15-32/0029

This is to recognize <u>Sardar Patel University</u>, <u>Vallabh Vidya Nagar</u>, <u>Anand</u>, as a member of <u>Beat Covid Campaign</u> initiative of Mahatma Gandhi National Council of Rural Education, <u>Hyderabad</u>. The institution has constituted the student volunteer teams in the areas of Hospital Management, Non Hospital Management, Support to Covid affected families, Medical Supplies, <u>Psychosocial support to Covid patients</u> and their family members, rendered valuable services during the pandemic in the month of June, 2021.

Dr. W G Prasanna Kumar Chairman

Mahatma Gandhi National Council of Rural Education Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education Government of India



Certificate of Recognition



MoE/Beat Covid Campaign/June-July/15-32/0011

This is to recognize Dr. Jagruti Suvera of Sardar Patel University as a member of Beat Covid Campaign initiative of Mahatma Gandhi National Council of Rural Education, Hyderabad. The institution has constituted the student volunteer teams in the areasof Hospital Management, Non Hospital Management, Support to Covid affected families, Medical Supplies, Psychosocial support to Covid patients and their family members, rendered valuable services during the pandemic in the month of June, 2021.

Dr. W G Prasanna Kumar Chairman

Mahatma Gandhi National Council of Rural Education
Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education
Government of India

OFFICE OF THE HIGHER EDUCATION COMMISSIONER NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME CELL

GUJARAT STATE GANDHINAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

This Certificate of Merit is issued to Dr/Shri/Smt. Jagrutiben Suvera Programme Coordinator, Sardar Patel University Vallabh Vidyanagar (Anand) who through her Well Planned Team Work and Fruitful Outcome Oriented Guidance to the Programme Officers and Volunteers of different Colleges during the Times of COVID Pandemic Performed an Exemplary Work Performance which Creates a Sense of Honour. This can also be treated as a Unique Service to Society and Nation. We are Happy to Honor and Appreciate this Noble Work and Expect the Best Performance even in Future.

Date: 08/09/2021

Place: Gandhinagar

Sd/-(Mahesh Mehta) State NSS Officer

Sd/-(Narayan Madhu IAS) Joint Commissioner

Sd/-(M. Nagrajan IAS) Director

Sardar Patel University

Sardar Patel University Vallabh Vidyanagar.



ઉચ્ય શિક્ષણ કમિશનરની કચેરી

રાષ્ટ્રીય સેવા યોજના સેલ, ગુ.રા. ગાંધીનગર



| KYPIHSK ||

	ડૉ./શ્રી/શ્રીમ	તિ જાગૃતીબ	न न्यूय्या			પ્રો	ગ્રામ
કો-ઓર્ડિનેટર,	<u> </u>	પટેલ	યુનિ	વર્સિટીન્ય	યાહાં દ	દ્વારા કો	ારોના
મહામારીના સમર	ય દરમિયાન વિ	ાવિધ કોલેજના	પ્રોગ્રામ ઓફિસર્સ	ં તેમજ સ્વ	વયંસેવકોના	યોગદાન	દ્વારા
સુયોજિત ટીમવર્ક	તેમજ પરિણામ	દાયી માર્ગદર્શન	થકી ઉદાહરણરૂ	૫ અને ગૌઃ	રવ ઉપજાવે	તેવી કામ	.ગીરી
થયેલ છે. આ પ	ણ સમાજ અને	રાષ્ટ્રની અનોખી	સેવા કહી શકાય	ા. આપની	આ ઉમદા ક	કામગીરી વ	મદલ
બિરદાવતાં અમો	હર્ષ અને આનંદ	ની લાગણી અનુભ	ાવીએ છીએ. ઉત્ત	રોત્તર શ્રેષ્ઠ	કામગીરીની ઃ	અપેક્ષા સહ	5

તારીખ : ૦૮/૦૯/૨૦૨૧

સ્થળ : ગાંધીનગર

(મફેશ મફેતા)

રાજ્ય એન.એસ.એસ. અધિકારી

(નારાયણ માધુ GAS)

સંયુક્ત કમિશનર

(એમ.નાગરાજન IAS)

નિયામક







GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

STATE NSS CELL, COMMISSIONERATE

OF HIGHER EDUCATION

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) STATE

AWARD 2019-20

CERTIFICATE

DR. JAGRUTIBEN P. SUVERA

Sardar Patel University, Vallabh Vidyanagar

had been awarded the State Level National Service Scheme BEST PROGRAMME COORDINATOR AWARD

for the year 2019-20

State NSS Officer
Commissionerate of Higher
Education
Guj. State, Gandhinagar

Director
Commissionerate of Higher
Education
Guj. State, Gandhinagar